Micro Bayonet Connectors
Bayonet
B antam
A
Designed for
Aerospace Applications
at a Fraction of the Cost
PDS-279-2

Bayonet
B antam
How to Order - BANTAM 1/4 Turn Bayonet Coupling
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
Series Shell Plating Class Insert Arrangement Contacts Keying Optional Code
BP N N- 08-07 P N
2. SHELL PLATING
N Electroless Nickel
4. INSERT ARRANGEMENTS
Insert Arrg #22D #20 #16
08-07 7
10-15 15
10-12* 11 1
10-04* 4
10-07* 4 3
*Coming soon
1. SERIES
BP Plug, Integral Backshell
BR In-Line Receptacle,
Integral Backshell
BF 2 Hole Flange
Receptacle
5. CONTACTS
P Pin Crimp (S&F)
S Socket Crimp (S&F)
A Pin, less contacts
B Socket, less contacts
C Pin Crimp (machined crimp barrel
D Socket Crimp (machined crimp barrel)
E Pin PC Tail-Length .150
F Socket PC Tail-Length .150
3. CLASS
N- Non Environmental
6. KEYING
N
120° 150°
210° 240°
A
120° 150°
210° 240°
B
120° 150°
210° 240°
C
120° 150°
210° 240°
D
120° 150°
210° 240°
7. OPTIONAL CODE
B Shield Termination Micro
Band Included
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are be-
lieved to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are
made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should assume that all safety measures are indicated
or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
AMPHENOL is a registered trademark of Amphenol Corporation.	 ©2016 Amphenol Corporation         REV:6/8/2016
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);